
  

  

HOT DRINKS 
 
Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

Espresso 

DBL Espresso 

Flat White 

Cortado 

Tea pot for one 

Special tea for one 

SOFT DRINKS BOTTLE 

Frobishers Classic (275ml)                                                   £2.75 
Apple & Mango 
Apple & Raspberry 
Orange & Passionfruit 

Frobishers fruit juice (250ml)                                            £2.75 

Mango 

Apple 

Orange 

Lipton Ice Tea (500ml)                                                           £2.65 
 

Still Water (500ml)                                                                   £1.85 

Sparkling Water (500ml)                                                      £1.85  

  

LRG 

£3.50 

£3.75 

£3.60 

£3.80 

£3.95 

REG 

£3.20 

£3.50 

£3.40 

£3.60 

£3.75 

£2.75 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.20 

£2.55 

£2.75 

FIZZY DRINKS BOTTLE 

Coca Cola (500ml)                                                                    £2.65 

Diet Coke (500ml)                                                                    £2.65 

Fanta Orange (500ml)                                                           £2.65 

Fanta Lemon (500ml)                                                            £2.65 

 

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES 

Vanilla                                                                         £4.75 

Chocolate                                                                   £4.75 

Strawberry                                                                 £4.75 

Banana                                                                       £4.75 

Oreo                                                                            £4.75 

Mint Chocolate Chip                                                £4.75 

If you have any allergen concerns or requirements, please 
inform a member of our team. 

 

Please note all items are subject to availability and prices may vary. 

- 

 

SMOOTHIES                                                             £4.40 

A choice of freshly blended fruit 

 & vegetable smoothies available  

BREAKFAST MENU 
Served Mon- Sat 9am – 11.15am  

Sunday 10am – 11.15am 

 
HEAD GARDENERS BREAKFAST 

2 Pork Sausages, 2 Slices of bacon, 2 eggs, 1 hash 
brown, tomato, baked beans and mushrooms. 
Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. 

 
GARDENERS BREAKFAST 

1 Pork Sausage, 2 slices of bacon, 1 egg, 1 hash 
brown, tomato, baked beans and a mushroom.  
Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. 

 

EGGS FLORENTINE 
Toasted bagel with poached eggs, baby spinach 

leaves and hollandaise sauce. 

EGGS BENEDICT 
Toasted bagel with poached eggs, slow cooked 

ham and hollandaise sauce. 

EGGS ROYALE 
Toasted bagel with poached eggs, smoked salmon 

and hollandaise sauce. 

BREAKFAST ROLL 
Sausage, bacon and egg in a soft breakfast roll. 

 EGGS ON TOAST 
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs served with 2 slices of 

white or brown toast. GF option available.  
 

BEANS ON TOAST 
Baked beans served with 2 slices of white or brown toast.  

(If scrambled) 

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 
2 Vegetarian sausages, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 2 

tomatoes, baked beans and mushrooms.  
Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. 

 

(If eggs scrambled) 

(If eggs scrambled) 

(If eggs scrambled) 

£10.75 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£8.75 

£9.25 

£9.50 

£6.60 

£7.30 

£6.25 
The Henry Street way 

 

Please order food & drinks from the first till point. Card 

payments and contactless preferred.  Collect your freshly 

made drinks from further down the counter. 

Find yourself a table inside or outside. If you have ordered 

food, place tracker on table plaque. Condiments and Cutlery 

are on the station in the middle of the Restaurant. We clear 

your table and sanitise ready for the next customer  

Relax & enjoy. 

 
 

CHILDRENS BREAKFAST 
1 Pork Sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg and baked beans.  

Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. 

 (If eggs scrambled) 

£7.25 



 

 

CLASSIC BURGER             
Two 4oz beef patties, inside a toasted brioche 
bun, topped with a pickle and served with skin 
on fries* 

 

FISH & CHIPS                    
Beer battered fish deep fried and served with 
skin on fries* Garden peas and tartare sauce. 

 

SLOW ROASTED HAM  
EGG & CHIPS                   

Slices of slow roasted ham topped with two eggs 
and served with skin on fries* and garden peas. 

 
SCAMPI, CHIPS & PEAS 

Succulent pieces of breaded scampi served with 
skin on fries* & garden peas. 

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 
1 Pork Sausage, 2 slices of bacon, 1 fried egg,  
1 hash brown, tomato, baked beans and 
mushrooms. Complete with 1 white or 1 brown 
slice of toast.  

 VEGETARIAN ALL DAY BREAKFAST 
Vegetarian sausage, hash brown, tomato, 
mushroom, fried egg, baked beans. Complete with 
white or brown toast.  

Served Mon- Sat 12 Noon until 4.45pm  
Sunday 12 Noon until 4pm 

 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD   
Tender chicken breast, cos lettuce, parmesan 
shavings and croutons, dressed in a classic 
caesar dressing. Add bacon for only 75p 

 

THE GREAT BRITISH JACKET 
Served Mon-Sat 12 Noon until 4.45pm 

Sunday 12 Noon until 4pm 

 
CORONATION CHICKEN             
                              

PRAWN MARIE ROSE                  
            

CHEDDAR & RED ONION             
                      

TUNA MAYONNAISE                     
                                      

CHEDDAR & BEANS                     
 

FIVE BEAN CHILLI                        
 

BEEF CHILLI                                 
All our potatoes are baked fresh daily and 

served with a salad garnish. 
 

 SANDWICHES 
CHEDDAR WITH TOMATO 
 

CHEDDAR WITH RED ONION                         
          

CHEDDAR & BRANSTON PICKLE 
 

CORONATION CHICKEN 
 

PRAWN MARIE ROSE 
 

TUNA MAYONNAISE 
 

VEGAN CHEESE, SPINACH & PESTO     
                                         

(GF) options available, please ask. 
Choose either our thick white or malt bloomer 
bread. Served with a salad garnish & crisps 

 

TOASTIES & PANINIS 
CHEDDAR WITH TOMATO 
 

CHEDDAR WITH RED ONION 
                                    

BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY 
 

GAMMON HAM & CHEDDAR  
 

VEGAN CHEESE, SPINACH & PESTO  
 

 

(GF) options available, please ask. 
Served with a salad garnish & crisps 

 

 

*Skin on fries can be replaced for either, Jacket 
potato or fresh house salad 

HENRY’S LITTLE HELPERS 
Served daily from 12 Noon until 4.45pm 

Sunday 12.00 Noon until 4pm 
 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
 

MINI PIZZA 
 

FISH & CHIPS 
 

SCAMPI & CHIPS 
 

MINI BURGER 
 

MAC & CHEESE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD 
 

All small meals £7.25 served with a side of chips, 
mash, or half a jacket potato (except pasta dish). 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£14.95 

£12.95 

£14.95 

£12.95 

£14.95 

£10.50 

£10.50 

FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER 
Two 4oz falafel & spinach patties, inside a 
toasted bun, topped with a pickle and served with 
skin on fries*  

 

HALOUMI CAESAR SALAD 
Grilled Haloumi cheese, cos lettuce, parmesan 
shavings and croutons, dressed in a classic 
caesar dressing  

 

 

£9.25 
 

£9.75 
 

£8.75 
 

£9.50 
 

£8.95 
 

£8.95 
 

£9.25 

 

 

 

£6.50 
 

£6.50 
 

£6.75 
 

£7.25 
 

£7.95 
 

£7.50 
 

£6.95 

 

 

 

£7.25 
 

£7.25 
 

£7.95 
 

£7.75 
 

£7.50 
 

 

 

 


