The		•
	taura	
AI	HENRT SI	REEI.

HOT DRINKS

	HOT DRINKS	REG	LRG				
	Americano	£3.20	£3.50				
	Cappuccino	£3.50	£3.75				
	Latte	£3.40	£3.60				
	Mocha	£3.60	£3.80				
	Hot Chocolate	£3.75	£3.95				
	Espresso	£2.75					
	DBL Espresso	£3.00					
	Flat White	£3.50					
	Cortado	£3.20					
	Tea pot for one	£2.55					
	Special tea for one	£2.75					
	<u>SOFT DRINKS BOTTLE</u>						
	Frobishers Classic (275ml)		£2.75				
	Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry						
	Orange & Passionfruit						
	Frobishers fruit juice (250ml)		£2.75				
	Mango						
	Apple						
	Orange						
	Lipton Ice Tea (500ml)		£2.65				
	Still Water (500ml)		£1.85				
	Sparkling Water (500ml)		£1.85				
	FIZZY DRINKS BOTTLE						
	Coca Cola (500ml)		£2.65				
	Diet Coke (500ml)		£2.65				
	Fanta Orange (500ml)		£2.65				
	Fanta Lemon (500ml)		£2.65				
	<u>SMOOTHIES</u>		£4.40				
	A choice of freshly blended fruit						
	& vegetable smoothies available						
	ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES						
	Vanilla		£4.75				
	Chocolate		£4.75				
	Strawberry		£4.75				
	Banana		£4.75				
	Oreo		£4.75				
	Mint Chocolate Chip		£4.75				
	The Henry Street way						
Please order food & drinks from the first till point. Card							

Please order food & drinks from the first till point. Card payments and contactless preferred. Collect your freshly made drinks from further down the counter. Find yourself a table inside or outside. If you have ordered food, place tracker on table plaque. Condiments and Cutlery are on the station in the middle of the Restaurant. We clear your table and sanitise ready for the next customer Relax & enjoy.

	4
BREAKFAST MENU	
Served Mon- Sat 9am – 11.15am	4
Sunday 10am – 11.15am HEAD GARDENERS BREAKFAST 2 Pork Sausages, 2 Slices of bacon, 2 eggs, 1 hash brown, tomato, baked beans and mushrooms. Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. G E SU (If eggs scrambled)	£10.75
GARDENERS BREAKFAST 1 Pork Sausage, 2 slices of bacon, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, baked beans and a mushroom. Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. G E SU (If eggs scrambled)	£9.95 🕻
CHILDRENS BREAKFAST 1 Pork Sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg and baked bean Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. G (E) (M) (If eggs scrambled)	£7.25 s.
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 2 Vegetarian sausages, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 2 tomatoes, baked beans and mushrooms. Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast. G E M (If eggs scrambled)	£9.95
 EGGS FLORENTINE Toasted bagel with poached eggs, baby spinach leaves and hollandaise sauce. G E M SB SU 	£8.75
EGGS BENEDICT Toasted bagel with poached eggs, slow cooked ham and hollandaise sauce. G (E) (M) (SB) (SU)	£9.25
EGGS ROYALE Toasted bagel with poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce. G E M F SB SU	£9.50
BREAKFAST ROLL Sausage, bacon and egg in a soft breakfast roll. G E M SU	£6.60
EGGS ON TOAST Scrambled, fried or poached eggs served with 2 slices of white or brown toast. GF option available.	£7.30 of
G E M (If scrambled)	XII
 BEANS ON TOAST Baked beans served with 2 slices of white or brown toast G 	£6.25
	2

If you have any allergen concerns or requirements, please inform a member of our team.

Please note all items are subject to availability and prices may vary.



į,

٢,

2

	Served Mon- Sat 12 Noon until 4.45pm Sunday 12 Noon until 4pm ALL DAY BREAKFAST 1 Pork Sausage, 2 slices of bacon, 1 fried egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, baked beans and	£9.95	THE GREAT BRITISH JACKET Served Mon-Sat 12 Noon until 4.45pm Sunday 12 Noon until 4pm	
	mushrooms. Complete with 1 white or 1 brown slice of toast.			£9.25 £9.75
V	VEGETARIAN ALL DAY BREAKFAS Vegetarian sausage, hash brown, tomato, mushroom, fried egg, baked beans. Complete wit white or brown toast.	£9.95	CHEDDAR & RED ONION M 49 90 TUNA MAYONNAISE F E 49 90 CHEDDAR & BEANS M 49 90 FIVE BEAN CHILLI 98 M 49 90	£8.75 £9.50 £8.95 £8.95
	CLASSIC BURGER Two 40z beef patties, inside a toasted brioche bun, topped with a pickle and served with skin on fries* G SB SU MS	£14.95	BEEF CHILLI G F SB M SS SU All our potatoes are baked fresh daily and served with a salad garnish.	£9.25
	FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER Two 40z falafel & spinach patties, inside a toasted bun, topped with a pickle and served with skin on fries*	£12.95	SANDWICHES CHEDDAR WITH TOMATO M G SU CHEDDAR WITH RED ONION M G SU CHEDDAR & BRANSTON PICKLE M G SU	£6.50 £6.50 £6.75
	FISH & CHIPS Beer battered fish deep fried and served with skin on fries* Garden peas and tartare sauce. FGESU	£14.95	CORONATION CHICKEN G E MS SU PRAWN MARIE ROSE CR G E MS SU TUNA MAYONNAISE F G E MS SU	£0.75 £7.25 £7.95 £7.50
	SLOW ROASTED HAM EGG & CHIPS Slices of slow roasted ham topped with two eggs and served with skin on fries* and garden peas.	£12.95	VEGAN CHEESE, SPINACH & PESTOG (6) (65) options available, please ask. (6F) options available, please ask. Choose either our thick white or malt bloomer bread. Served with a salad garnish & crisps	£6.95
	SCAMPI, CHIPS & PEAS Succulent pieces of breaded scampi served with skin on fries* & garden peas.	£14.95	TOASTIES & PANINIS CHEDDAR WITH TOMATO M G 650 CHEDDAR WITH RED ONION M G 650	£7.25 £7.25
	CR (F) (G) (E) (su) CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Tender chicken breast, cos lettuce, parmesan shavings and croutons, dressed in a classic	£10.50	BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY G M S GAMMON HAM & CHEDDAR M G S VEGAN CHEESE, SPINACH & PESTO G S	£7.95 £7.75 £7.50
	caesar dressing. Add bacon for only 75p \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc		(GF) options available, please ask. Served with a salad garnish & crisps	R
	V HALOUMI CAESAR SALAD Grilled Haloumi cheese, cos lettuce, parmesan shavings and croutons, dressed in a classic caesar dressing G M SB MS SU	£10.50	HENRY'S LITTLE HELPERS Served daily from 12 Noon until 4.45pm Sunday 12.00 Noon until 4pm	B
_	*Skin on fries can be replaced for either, Jacket potato or fresh house salad		CHICKEN NUGGETS MINI PIZZA FISH & CHIPS	GCU GM FESU
	LLERGEN & DIETARY KEY Vergen Symbols: Celery GCereals containing gluten (such as barley and Crustaceans (such as prawns, crabs and lobsters) CE Fish Lupin MMilk Molluscs Molustard PP Sesame Soybeans Soluphur dioxide and sulphites Tree nuts (such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nu cashews, pecans, pistachios and macadamia nuts).	ggs eanuts	SCAMPI & CHIPS 🛛 🕞 🕞	
				12

5

3